Start 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Gesamt-
nr. Vorname Nachname 800m Runde Runde Runde Runde Runde zeit
1 | Emilio Abraldes Rois 00:04:06 | 00:15:55 | 00:16:15 | 00:17:42 | 00:18:44 | 00:17:06 | 01:29:45
34 | Marie Ballay-Schmidt | 00:04:02 | 00:16:05 | 00:15:43 | 00:15:41 00:51:30
84 | Alexander | Barduhn 00:03:05 | 00:13:17 | 00:13:19 | 00:13:13 | 00:13:10 | 00:12:42 | 01:08:44
35 gﬁﬂgnam Bauknecht 00:03:47 | 00:14:30 | 00:14:52 | 00:15:12 | 00:15:39 | 00:15:30 | 01:19:27
2 | Mark Becker 00:03:39 | 00:14:36 | 00:15:13 | 00:15:04 | 00:15:06 | 00:15:15 | 01:18:51
79 | Markus Biskamp 00:03:34 | 00:13:47 | 00:14:32 | 00:15:13 | 00:15:25 | 00:15:37 | 01:18:06
97 | Rainer Bolle 00:03:49 | 00:14:48 | 00:15:03 | 00:15:17 | 00:15:30 | 00:15:30 | 01:19:55
5 | Oliver Bolm 00:03:03 | 00:12:38 | 00:12:48 | 00:12:52 | 00:12:48 | 00:12:22 | 01:06:29
106 | Janina Bomert 00:04:10 | 00:18:48 | 00:18:42 | 00:18:44 01:00:22
105 | Nico Buchholz 00:03:31 | 00:14:10 | 00:14:32 | 00:14:08 | 00:14:55 | 00:14:41 | 01:15:54
91 | Matthias Burg 00:03:32 | 00:13:27 | 00:13:40 | 00:13:49 | 00:14:12 | 00:13:43 | 01:12:20
7 Qzﬂ; Czakaj 00:04:18 | 00:17:48 | 00:18:29 | 00:18:36 | 00:18:41 | 00:19:05 | 01:36:55
8 | Hans-D. Dahlem 00:03:42 | 00:14:30 | 00:14:56 | 00:15:11 | 00:15:27 | 00:15:20 | 01:19:03
9 | Dr. Arnim de Haan 00:04:06 | 00:15:56 | 00:15:53 | 00:16:02 | 00:16:02 01:07:57
72 | Martin Deparade 00:03:16 | 00:13:10 | 00:13:58 | 00:15:16 | 00:14:50 01:00:28
78 | Matthias Dilling 00:02:54 | 00:12:26 | 00:12:59 | 00:13:36 | 00:13:47 | 00:13:16 | 01:08:56
10 | Norma Dommel 00:03:13 | 00:14:01 | 00:14:31 | 00:14:34 | 00:14:42 | 00:14:44 | 01:15:42
67 | Frank Druska 00:03:07 | 00:12:48 | 00:13:56 | 00:14:39 | 00:14:23 | 00:14:54 | 01:13:45
11 | Ansgar Diben 00:03:12 | 00:12:55 | 00:13:57 | 00:14:16 | 00:14:26 | 00:14:43 | 01:13:26
13 | Sarah Fischer 00:03:52 | 00:16:02 | 00:16:09 | 00:15:23 00:51:24
14 | Werner Frost 00:03:38 | 00:15:20 | 00:15:37 | 00:15:43 | 00:15:43 01:06:00
68 | Fredéric Georges 00:02:56 | 00:12:23 | 00:12:43 | 00:12:36 | 00:13:04 | 00:13:02 | 01:06:41
17 | Tobias Glinther 00:03:21 | 00:13:57 | 00:14:29 | 00:14:56 | 00:15:23 | 00:14:39 | 01:16:42
18 | Brigitta Haase 00:04:19 | 00:17:49 | 00:18:09 | 00:17:57 00:58:12
839 | Julia Hagenstein 00:03:57 | 00:15:33 | 00:15:42 00:35:11
53 | Ginter Hallas 00:03:38 | 00:14:56 | 00:14:56 | 00:15:05 | 00:15:00 01:03:32
83 | Lisa Heinsch 00:04:12 | 00:17:31 | 00:18:12 | 00:17:28 00:57:22
19 | Tilman Heller 00:03:43 | 00:15:10 | 00:15:48 | 00:16:05 | 00:17:31 | 00:17:42 | 01:25:56
23 | Thomas Jung 00:03:41 | 00:14:35 | 00:14:57 | 00:15:17 | 00:15:39 | 00:15:41 | 01:19:47
99 | Felix Kainz 00:03:53 | 00:16:14 | 00:16:24 | 00:15:54 | 00:16:30 | 00:15:37 | 01:24:31
25 | Oliver Kellner 00:03:03 | 00:13:18 | 00:13:20 | 00:13:24 | 00:13:38 | 00:13:32 | 01:10:13
837 | Stefan Kettenburg 00:03:31 | 00:15:20 | 00:15:46 00:34:37
87 | Ginter Kniefel 00:03:15 | 00:13:11 | 00:13:23 | 00:13:26 | 00:13:38 | 00:13:17 | 01:10:07
26 | Sabine iﬂ:ﬁgﬁ'ﬂ 00:04:00 | 00:16:05 | 00:15:51 | 00:15:54 00:51:48
92 | Martin Kobe 00:03:18 | 00:13:35 | 00:13:57 | 00:14:30 | 00:14:15 | 00:15:29 | 01:15:02
95 | Wilfried Koéhnke 00:03:21 | 00:14:23 | 00:14:36 | 00:14:50 | 00:14:31 01:01:38
27 | Jan Kénig 00:03:06 | 00:12:54 | 00:13:10 | 00:13:21 | 00:13:24 | 00:12:59 | 01:08:50
57 | Pier Képp 00:02:35 | 00:11:31 | 00:11:54 | 00:11:52 00:37:51
74 | Robby H. Kramer 00:04:14 | 00:17:30 | 00:17:50 | 00:17:55 | 00:17:55 01:15:23
62 | Johannes Kremlacek 00:03:29 | 00:14:37 | 00:14:55 | 00:15:10 | 00:15:38 | 00:15:27 | 01:19:13
66 | Maja Krdger 00:04:01 | 00:17:35 | 00:18:32 | 00:17:43 00:57:50
28 T:;fmm Kutscherauer | 00:03:48 | 00:14:30 | 00:14:52 | 00:15:12 | 00:15:22 | 00:14:33 | 01:18:13
82 | Kolja Lindner 00:02:43 | 00:11:20 | 00:11:48 | 00:12:03 | 00:12:09 | 00:11:55 | 01:01:57
69 | Eric Lorenz 00:02:47 | 00:12:01 | 00:12:20 | 00:12:41 | 00:12:46 | 00:12:23 | 01:04:55
89 | Volker Lorenz 00:02:40 | 00:11:17 | 00:11:18 | 00:11:22 | 00:11:25 | 00:11:15 | 00:59:17
30 | Arne Ludorff 00:03:33 | 00:13:59 | 00:14:20 | 00:14:43 | 00:14:45 | 00:14:28 | 01:15:46
31 | Christian Luther 00:03:06 | 00:12:43 | 00:12:46 | 00:12:52 | 00:12:53 | 00:12:35 | 01:06:53
88 | Rainer Matthes 00:03:31 | 00:15:33 | 00:15:40 | 00:15:48 | 00:16:02 | 00:16:45 | 01:23:17




32

33
73

98

93
101
36
90
86
77
58
100
38
75
39
81
40
41
42
61
94
64
96
103
838
15
45
47
60
65
50
52
55

Stefan
Imre
Gary
Rainer
Hans-
Jurgen
Ronald
Hupsi
Thomas
Carsten
Barbel
Johannes
Matthias
Rainer
Cornelia
Robert
Hans
Thielo
Andreas
Gerhard
Michael
Dirk
Maximilian
Dierk
Hannelore
Maik
Daniel
Ruediger
Niels
Philipp
Firat
Cornelia
Rolf
Philip
Uwe

Megyery

Menzel
Nerlich

Nick

Péhlimann
Przybyllok
Puchert
Redmann
Rennung
Riewe

Rothe
Schédlich
Schmidt
Schmidt-Matt
Schmitz
Schmoll
Schramm
Schumacher
Sobierajczyk
Stahlberg
Stelzl

Stenzel
Stephan
Streller
Sucka

Thiel

Thom

Ullrich
Unalan
Waschnewski
Werner
Winter
Wonneberger

00:03:19

00:04:05
00:02:42

00:03:23

00:03:10
00:04:03
00:03:34
00:03:54
00:03:36
00:02:27
00:03:04
00:03:53
00:03:46
00:03:22
00:03:11
00:03:34
00:03:05
00:03:51
00:03:42
00:03:58
00:03:33
00:03:35
00:04:11
00:03:35
00:04:13
00:03:39
00:04:11
00:02:47
00:03:29
00:04:05
00:04:03
00:02:53
00:03:31

00:14:01

00:16:15
00:11:21

00:13:55

00:13:19
00:15:24
00:14:33
00:16:09
00:15:12
00:10:31
00:12:44
00:16:38
00:14:49
00:14:06
00:13:19
00:13:46
00:13:20
00:16:15
00:14:31
00:14:54
00:13:44
00:12:50
00:18:11
00:13:15

00:14:26
00:16:38
00:11:31
00:13:48
00:16:02
00:16:04
00:12:25
00:14:10

00:14:29

00:16:53
00:11:49

00:14:43

00:13:42
00:17:17
00:14:56
00:16:15
00:15:41
00:11:01
00:12:55
00:16:30
00:15:04
00:14:47
00:13:47
00:14:00
00:13:39
00:16:31
00:14:55
00:14:48
00:13:33
00:12:55
00:19:03
00:13:24

00:14:53
00:16:54
00:11:36
00:14:24
00:16:13
00:16:34
00:12:39
00:14:52

00:14:31

00:17:00
00:12:03

00:15:08

00:13:56
00:16:39
00:14:44
00:16:15
00:15:52
00:11:05
00:13:01
00:16:13
00:14:36
00:15:10
00:14:17
00:14:11
00:13:42
00:16:55
00:15:11
00:15:17
00:13:38
00:13:08
00:18:53
00:13:21

00:15:12
00:16:57
00:11:40
00:14:53
00:16:41
00:16:55
00:12:29
00:15:29

00:14:57

00:16:50
00:12:09

00:15:22

00:14:10
00:16:38
00:14:47
00:16:38

00:11:32
00:13:08
00:16:08

00:15:37
00:14:37
00:14:08
00:13:51
00:17:06
00:15:27
00:15:51
00:13:54
00:13:15

00:13:34

00:15:37
00:16:55
00:11:49
00:15:35

00:17:15
00:12:15
00:15:57

00:15:00

00:16:08
00:11:51

00:15:33

00:13:41
00:17:13
00:14:36
00:15:46

00:11:30
00:12:55
00:15:44

00:15:23
00:14:39
00:14:05
00:13:43
00:17:21
00:15:21
00:16:28
00:13:36
00:13:08

00:13:29

00:15:45
00:16:41
00:11:59
00:15:31

00:17:13
00:12:20
00:15:57

01:16:13

01:27:09
01:01:53

01:18:02

01:11:56
01:27:13
01:17:07
01:24:54
00:50:20
00:58:04
01:07:44
01:25:03
00:48:13
01:18:21
01:13:48
01:13:42
01:11:17
01:27:57
01:19:04
01:21:13
01:11:57
01:08:49
01:00:17
01:10:35
00:04:13
01:19:30
01:28:13
01:01:20
01:17:38
00:52:59
01:28:01
01:04:58
01:19:53



