Start	l	l		1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	Gesamt-
nr.	Vorname	Nachname	800m	Runde	Runde	Runde	Runde	Runde	zeit
1	Emilio	Abraldes Rois	00:04:06	00:15:55	00:16:15	00:17:42	00:18:44	00:17:06	01:29:45
34	Marie	Ballay-Schmidt	00:04:02	00:16:05	00:15:43	00:15:41			00:51:30
84	Alexander	Barduhn	00:03:05	00:13:17	00:13:19	00:13:13	00:13:10	00:12:42	01:08:44
35	Hans- Christian	Bauknecht	00:03:47	00:14:30	00:14:52	00:15:12	00:15:39	00:15:30	01:19:27
2	Mark	Becker	00:03:39	00:14:36	00:15:13	00:15:04	00:15:06	00:15:15	01:18:51
79	Markus	Biskamp	00:03:34	00:13:47	00:14:32	00:15:13	00:15:25	00:15:37	01:18:06
97	Rainer	Bolle	00:03:49	00:14:48	00:15:03	00:15:17	00:15:30	00:15:30	01:19:55
5	Oliver	Bolm	00:03:03	00:12:38	00:12:48	00:12:52	00:12:48	00:12:22	01:06:29
106	Janina	Bomert	00:04:10	00:18:48	00:18:42	00:18:44			01:00:22
105	Nico	Buchholz	00:03:31	00:14:10	00:14:32	00:14:08	00:14:55	00:14:41	01:15:54
91	Matthias	Burg	00:03:32	00:13:27	00:13:40	00:13:49	00:14:12	00:13:43	01:12:20
7	Klaus- Dieter	Czakaj	00:04:18	00:17:48	00:18:29	00:18:36	00:18:41	00:19:05	01:36:55
8	Hans-D.	Dahlem	00:03:42	00:14:30	00:14:56	00:15:11	00:15:27	00:15:20	01:19:03
9	Dr. Arnim	de Haan	00:04:06	00:15:56	00:15:53	00:16:02	00:16:02		01:07:57
72	Martin	Deparade	00:03:16	00:13:10	00:13:58	00:15:16	00:14:50		01:00:28
78	Matthias	Dilling	00:02:54	00:12:26	00:12:59	00:13:36	00:13:47	00:13:16	01:08:56
10	Norma	Dommel	00:03:13	00:14:01	00:14:31	00:14:34	00:14:42	00:14:44	01:15:42
67	Frank	Druska	00:03:07	00:12:48	00:13:56	00:14:39	00:14:23	00:14:54	01:13:45
11	Ansgar	Düben	00:03:12	00:12:55	00:13:57	00:14:16	00:14:26	00:14:43	01:13:26
13	Sarah	Fischer	00:03:52	00:16:02	00:16:09	00:15:23			00:51:24
14	Werner	Frost	00:03:38	00:15:20	00:15:37	00:15:43	00:15:43		01:06:00
68	Fredéric	Georges	00:02:56	00:12:23	00:12:43	00:12:36	00:13:04	00:13:02	01:06:41
17	Tobias	Günther	00:03:21	00:13:57	00:14:29	00:14:56	00:15:23	00:14:39	01:16:42
18	Brigitta	Haase	00:04:19	00:17:49	00:18:09	00:17:57			00:58:12
839	Julia	Hagenstein	00:03:57	00:15:33	00:15:42				00:35:11
53	Günter	Hallas	00:03:38	00:14:56	00:14:56	00:15:05	00:15:00		01:03:32
83	Lisa	Heinsch	00:04:12	00:17:31	00:18:12	00:17:28			00:57:22
19	Tilman	Heller	00:03:43	00:15:10	00:15:48	00:16:05	00:17:31	00:17:42	01:25:56
23	Thomas	Jung	00:03:41	00:14:35	00:14:57	00:15:17	00:15:39	00:15:41	01:19:47
99	Felix	Kainz	00:03:53	00:16:14	00:16:24	00:15:54	00:16:30	00:15:37	01:24:31
25	Oliver	Kellner	00:03:03	00:13:18	00:13:20	00:13:24	00:13:38	00:13:32	01:10:13
837	Stefan	Kettenburg	00:03:31	00:15:20	00:15:46				00:34:37
87	Günter	Kniefel	00:03:15	00:13:11	00:13:23	00:13:26	00:13:38	00:13:17	01:10:07
26	Sabine	Knispel- Altmann	00:04:00	00:16:05	00:15:51	00:15:54			00:51:48
92	Martin	Kobe	00:03:18	00:13:35	00:13:57	00:14:30	00:14:15	00:15:29	01:15:02
95	Wilfried	Köhnke	00:03:21	00:14:23	00:14:36	00:14:50	00:14:31		01:01:38
27	Jan	König	00:03:06	00:12:54	00:13:10	00:13:21	00:13:24	00:12:59	01:08:50
57	Pier	Кöрр	00:02:35	00:11:31	00:11:54	00:11:52			00:37:51
74	Robby H.	Krämer	00:04:14	00:17:30	00:17:50	00:17:55	00:17:55		01:15:23
62	Johannes	Kremlacek	00:03:29	00:14:37	00:14:55	00:15:10	00:15:38	00:15:27	01:19:13
66	Maja	Kröger	00:04:01	00:17:35	00:18:32	00:17:43			00:57:50
28	Hans- Joachim	Kutscherauer	00:03:48	00:14:30	00:14:52	00:15:12	00:15:22	00:14:33	01:18:13
82	Kolja	Lindner	00:02:43	00:11:20	00:11:48	00:12:03	00:12:09	00:11:55	01:01:57
69	Eric	Lorenz	00:02:47	00:12:01	00:12:20	00:12:41	00:12:46	00:12:23	01:04:55
89	Volker	Lorenz	00:02:40	00:11:17	00:11:18	00:11:22	00:11:25	00:11:15	00:59:17
30	Arne	Ludorff	00:03:33	00:13:59	00:14:20	00:14:43	00:14:45	00:14:28	01:15:46
31	Christian	Luther	00:03:06	00:12:43	00:12:46	00:12:52	00:12:53	00:12:35	01:06:53
88	Rainer	Matthes	00:03:31	00:15:33	00:15:40	00:15:48	00:16:02	00:16:45	01:23:17

32	Stefan Imre	Megyery	00:03:19	00:14:01	00:14:29	00:14:31	00:14:57	00:15:00	01:16:13
33	Gary	Menzel	00:04:05	00:16:15	00:16:53	00:17:00	00:16:50	00:16:08	01:27:09
73	Rainer	Nerlich	00:02:42	00:11:21	00:11:49	00:12:03	00:12:09	00:11:51	01:01:53
98	Hans- Jürgen	Nick	00:03:23	00:13:55	00:14:43	00:15:08	00:15:22	00:15:33	01:18:02
93	Ronald	Pöhlmann	00:03:10	00:13:19	00:13:42	00:13:56	00:14:10	00:13:41	01:11:56
101	Hupsi	Przybyllok	00:04:03	00:15:24	00:17:17	00:16:39	00:16:38	00:17:13	01:27:13
36	Thomas	Puchert	00:03:34	00:14:33	00:14:56	00:14:44	00:14:47	00:14:36	01:17:07
90	Carsten	Redmann	00:03:54	00:16:09	00:16:15	00:16:15	00:16:38	00:15:46	01:24:54
86	Bärbel	Rennung	00:03:36	00:15:12	00:15:41	00:15:52			00:50:20
77	Johannes	Riewe	00:02:27	00:10:31	00:11:01	00:11:05	00:11:32	00:11:30	00:58:04
58	Matthias	Rothe	00:03:04	00:12:44	00:12:55	00:13:01	00:13:08	00:12:55	01:07:44
100	Rainer	Schädlich	00:03:53	00:16:38	00:16:30	00:16:13	00:16:08	00:15:44	01:25:03
38	Cornelia	Schmidt	00:03:46	00:14:49	00:15:04	00:14:36			00:48:13
75	Robert	Schmidt-Matt	00:03:22	00:14:06	00:14:47	00:15:10	00:15:37	00:15:23	01:18:21
39	Hans	Schmitz	00:03:11	00:13:19	00:13:47	00:14:17	00:14:37	00:14:39	01:13:48
81	Thielo	Schmoll	00:03:34	00:13:46	00:14:00	00:14:11	00:14:08	00:14:05	01:13:42
40	Andreas	Schramm	00:03:05	00:13:20	00:13:39	00:13:42	00:13:51	00:13:43	01:11:17
41	Gerhard	Schumacher	00:03:51	00:16:15	00:16:31	00:16:55	00:17:06	00:17:21	01:27:57
42	Michael	Sobierajczyk	00:03:42	00:14:31	00:14:55	00:15:11	00:15:27	00:15:21	01:19:04
61	Dirk	Stahlberg	00:03:58	00:14:54	00:14:48	00:15:17	00:15:51	00:16:28	01:21:13
94	Maximilian	Stelzl	00:03:33	00:13:44	00:13:33	00:13:38	00:13:54	00:13:36	01:11:57
64	Dierk	Stenzel	00:03:35	00:12:50	00:12:55	00:13:08	00:13:15	00:13:08	01:08:49
96	Hannelore	Stephan	00:04:11	00:18:11	00:19:03	00:18:53			01:00:17
103	Maik	Streller	00:03:35	00:13:15	00:13:24	00:13:21	00:13:34	00:13:29	01:10:35
838	Daniel	Sucka	00:04:13						00:04:13
15	Ruediger	Thiel	00:03:39	00:14:26	00:14:53	00:15:12	00:15:37	00:15:45	01:19:30
45	Niels	Thom	00:04:11	00:16:38	00:16:54	00:16:57	00:16:55	00:16:41	01:28:13
47	Philipp	Ullrich	00:02:47	00:11:31	00:11:36	00:11:40	00:11:49	00:11:59	01:01:20
60	Firat	Ünalan	00:03:29	00:13:48	00:14:24	00:14:53	00:15:35	00:15:31	01:17:38
65	Cornelia	Waschnewski	00:04:05	00:16:02	00:16:13	00:16:41			00:52:59
50	Rolf	Werner	00:04:03	00:16:04	00:16:34	00:16:55	00:17:15	00:17:13	01:28:01
52	Philip	Winter	00:02:53	00:12:25	00:12:39	00:12:29	00:12:15	00:12:20	01:04:58
55	Uwe	Wonneberger	00:03:31	00:14:10	00:14:52	00:15:29	00:15:57	00:15:57	01:19:53
	•	,	1	•					